Friday,June15, 2012

4:11PM

ANCHORAGE: WATERFRONT
 Empty wastebaskets and trash barrels Sweep patio and deck.
Vacuum floors (Vacuum in ladies bathroom) Wipe off chairs and tables — cleaning materials under kitchen

sink

Damp mop bathroom and kitchen floors

Rake beach, (ONLY put weeds & leaves in trailer behind Gas
Storage bin, trash goes in trash)

Clean sinks and toilets, replacing papers & towels

Clean kitchen, stove, countertops, sink

Wash windows, when ded

If you see something that needs to be done - Just Do It!!!!
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Date Member . Telephone# Email address c Done

| April 28th Pezzella, Thomas - 774-289-1992 tip6523@aol.com - Y - x
May 5 WPI . 508-831-6122 - sailingboard@wpi.edu . . x
May 12 Garre, Russ | 508-987-3496 rgarreW@charter.net . Y . x
May 19" Vigneau , Bob 508-865-5741 vigneau9@charter.net x
May 26" Rabkin, Igor 508-579-2615 igor_sga@hotmail.com x
June 2nd Ward, Cindy 978-368-8424 ward.c@verizon.net x
June 9" Stone, Peter 860-871-2794 plstone@comcast.net x
June 16™ Snay, Darlene 860-923-3215 mdsnay88@aol.com



June 23"
June 30"
July 7*
July 14™
July 21*
July 28"
August 4™
August 11*"
August 18™
August 25"
Sept 1*
Sept 8™
Sept 15"
Sept 22"

Sept 29

Silpe, Richard

Roberts, Lee Ann

Pioppi, N. William

Raffin, David
Osswald, John

Kudrolli, Haris

Livingston, Roger

Krysinski, Bernie

Kline, Greg
Czeboter, John
Cary, Grant
Gordon, Robert
Jablonski, Frank
Neeser, Henry

WPI

508-798-2254

508-868-0681

508-347-2988

508-528-4450

508-234-8807

617-668-2230

508-852-3363

508-943-0062

508-867-6841

508-278-5315

508-842-3517

508-987-1985

508-278-0600

508-635-0230

508-831-6122
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richardsilpe@msn.com
lainma2@aol.com
neriojr@lycos.com
raffindavid@yahoo.com
josswald@alum.wpi.edu
kudrolli@gmail.com
rnlivingston@tccsecure.com
bkinvent3@charter.net
gkline0214@aol.com

ecz56@charter.net

bgordone@yahoo.com
jablonski46@charter.net
hneeser@charter.net

Stafford@WPI.EDU



